
Sendai Mediatheque



Sendai Mediatheque

005
007

010

031

035

039

047

095

•
o

o

o

o

•
•
•

Idea
Under construction

Jury statement

Three principles

A brief history

Construction

Structure

Lighting

108 • Program

113 • Use

127 o Evolution

•141 o Signage

U4 o Furniture, 2nd floor

155 o Furniture, 3rd floor

165 o Working in SMT

168 o, Wearable sign

175 o After the opening

181 • Publication list

191 • Building credits

192 • Book credits



005 • Idea

007 o Under construction ° Toyo Ito

010 o Jury statement o Arata Isozaki

031 o Three principles ° Eishi Katsura

035 o A brief history

039 • Construction

047 o Structure

095 o Lighting

108 o Program

113 L) Use

127 o Evolution

141 o Signage

144 o Furniture, 2nd floor

155 o Furniture, 3rd floor

165 o Working in SMT

168 o Wearable sign

175 o After the opening


