Sendai Mediatheque



Sendai Mediatheque

			_
	005		Idea
	007	0	Under construction
	010	0	Jury statement
	031	0	Three principles
	035	0	A brief history
	•		
	039		Construction
	047	•	Structure
	095	•	Lighting
	108	•	Program
	127	0	Evolution
	141	0	Signage
	144	0	Furniture, 2nd floor
	155	0	Furniture, 3rd floor
	165	0	Working in SMT
	168	Ο,	Wearable sign
	175	0	After the opening
ı			
	181		Publication list
	191		Building credits
	192		Book credits

005	□ Idea
007	○ Under construction • Toyo Ito
010	o Jury statement ∘ Arata Isozaki
	O Three principles • Eishi Katsura
035	O A brief history
039	□ Construction
108	O Program
113	Use
127	O Evolution
141	Signage · ·
	○ Furniture, 2nd floor
155	Furniture, 3rd floor
165	○ Working in SMT
168	○ Wearable sign
175	After the opening